
EASTER PARTY LESSON: Always True Treasure Hunt 

Procedures Training (Virtual) 
Tuesday, August 19, 2025, 6:30-8:30pm 

Series 3 Curriculum - Jesus: God Who Came to Earth 
Missions: Cameron Townsend 

 
 
 

2025 - 2026 GNC TRAINING CALENDAR 
ALL TRAINING WILL BE VIRTUAL, UNLESS  OTHERWISE INDICATED 

Note: Procedures Training is Mandatory for All New Volunteers 
 

TEAM LEADERS AND ENRICHMENT TEAM DINNER MEETING 
MONDAY, AUGUST 25th, 6:30 – 9:00 PM 

GRACE BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH, 1518 N. ROLLING ROAD, CATONSVILLE, MD 
Series 1 Curriculum - The Wordless Book Visualized 

Missions: What is Missions? 
Series 1 Curriculum Training (Virtual) 
Monday, Sept. 15, 2025, 6:30-8:30pm 

GNC Series One Begins 
Monday, September 29, 2025 

Series 2 Curriculum - God Rules: Be Strong 
Missions: Jacob DeShazer 

Series 2 Curriculum Training (Virtual) 
Monday, Oct. 20, 2025, 6:30-8:30pm 

GNC Series Two Begins 
Monday, November 2, 2025 

Christmas Party Lesson Demonstration 
Backwards Birthday Bash: Whose Birthday is It? 

Monday, December 1, 2025 (Location to be determined) 
Students’ Winter Break 

D E C E M B E R 23, 2025 - J A N U A R Y 2, 2026 

Review the curriculum components, Jesus: God Who Came to Earth. Go to: cefcmi.com; sign up or sign 
in, click “Courses”; go to “Category” and select “Demonstrations”, see alphabetized curriculum 

suggestions; go to page 2 and select Jesus: God Who Came to Earth; Select “start course”, Click on Series 
Overview, Bible Lesson Demonstrations, Counseling Demonstrations, and/or Song Demonstrations. 

GNC Series Three Begins Monday, January 5, 2026 
Series 4 Curriculum - God’s Plan in Action: The Early Church 

Missions: John Cook 
Series 4 Curriculum Training (Virtual) 
Monday, Jan. 26, 2026, 6:30-8:30pm 

GNC Series Four Begins 
Monday, February 16, 2026 

 

SUPER SATURDAY TRAINING CONFERENCE 
Saturday, February 7, 2026,  8:30am – 1:00pm 
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